ENT PRODUCTS
INDIVIDUAL REHABILITATION OPTIONS
PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS FOR
PROFESSIONAL APPLICATIONS
2
VOICE REHABILITATION VOICE PROSTHESES
The comprehensive range of Blom-Singer® voice prostheses comes in many different models, from
which the perfect valve for the individual patient can be selected. A problem is resolved quickly and

voice prosthesis, which has a uniform shaft thickness of 16 Fr., is available in
sizes 6 - 18.
ORDER INFORMATION:
  Blom-Singer® DUCKBILL Voice Prosthesis 16 Fr. Size 6 REF DB16-006
16 Fr. Size 8 REF DB16-008
16 Fr. Size 10 REF BE6000
16 Fr. Size 12 REF DB16-012
16 Fr. Size 14 REF BE6001
16 Fr. Size 18 REF BE6002
5
SPECIAL ORDERCOMPLICATION MANAGEMENT
Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling SL (Special Length) Voice Prosthesis
The "Special Length" variant can be fitted more accurately and is available
in special lengths (5-7-9 mm). It offers an additional assortment of lengths
compared to the standard voice prostheses. This variant is optionally also
available with an extra large oesophageal flange (LESL) (size 5.7). Both voice
prostheses are available as 16 and 20 Fr. variants in sizes 5, 7 and 9.
ORDER INFORMATION:
  Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling SL
(Special Length)
16 Fr. Size 5,7,9 REF IN16XX-SL
20 Fr. Size 5,7,9 REF IN20XX-SL
  Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling LESL
(Large Esophageal Flange/Special Length)
16 Fr. Size 5,7 REF IN16XX-LESL
20 Fr. Size 5,7 REF IN20XX-LESL
Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling LEF/LF (Large Esophageal Flange /
Large Flange) Voice Prosthesis
The Blom-Singer® LEF (Large Esophageal Flange) is furnished with an enlarged
oesophageal flange (19 mm diameter) for treatment of periprosthetic
leakages as appropriate for the indication. A "Large Flange" variant is also
available. Both the oesophageal and tracheal flanges are enlarged (LF). Both
voice prostheses are available as 16 and 20 Fr. variants in sizes 4-14.
ORDER INFORMATION:
  Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling LEF
(Large Esophageal Flange)
16 Fr. Size 4 - 14 REF IN16XX-LEF
20 Fr. Size 4 - 14 REF IN20XX-LEF
  Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling LF
(Large Esophageal + Tracheal Flange)
16 Fr. Size 4 - 14 REF IN16XX-LF
20 Fr. Size 4 - 14 REF IN20XX-LF
The Blom-Singer® Special Order Series offers a large assortment of special indwelling prostheses that
cover specific requirements. All variants are made of medical grade silicone and are furnished with
specific product features to suit the respective indications.
SPECIAL ORDER VOICE PROSTHESES
Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling IR (Increased Resistance)
Voice Prosthesis
The IR (Increased Resistance) version is furnished with a special high-resistance
valve. This valve is equipped with a reinforced silicone flap hinge and prevents
unintentional opening of the valve in the event of excessively high tracheo-
oesophageal suction pressure. A variant with an enlarged oesophageal
flange is also available (LEIR). Both voice prostheses are available as 16 and
20 Fr. variants in sizes 6 - 12 and 4 - 8.
ORDER INFORMATION:
  Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling IR
(Increased Resistance)
16 Fr. Size 6 - 12 REF IN16XX-IR
20 Fr. Size 6 - 12 REF IN20XX-IR
  Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling LEIR
(Large Esophageal Flange/Increased Resistance)
16 Fr. Size 4 - 8 REF IN16XX-LEIR
20 Fr. Size 4 - 8 REF IN20XX-LEIR
6
COMPLICATION MANAGEMENT SPECIAL ORDERS / ACCESSORIES
Blom-Singer® CLASSICTM Indwelling LETO (Large Esophageal Flange /
TEP Occluder) - without phonation option
The Blom-Singer® Large Esophageal Flange/TEP Occluder (LETO) is intended
for non-invasive closure of the shunt channel without additional phonation
option. A large oesophageal flange achieves good sealing with shunt dilation.
The Blom-Singer® Large Esophageal Flange/TEP Occluder (LETO) is available
as 16 and 20 Fr. version.
ORDER INFORMATION:
  Blom-Singer® CLASSIC Indwelling LETO
(Large Esophageal Flange/TEP Occluder)
16 Fr. Size 4 - 14 REF IN16XX-LETO
20 Fr. Size 4 - 14 REF IN20XX-LETO
TEP OCCLUDER
ORDER INFORMATION:
 LARYVOX® DUO BRUSH with clip Size 6 - 18 REF 29110